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A
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conferences Attendees List
to

RFP No. 901650
for

Third Party Administrator – Flexible Spending Accounts
Networking/Bidders and Outreach Conferences

Held on March 28 and April 3, 2018
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA) Bidder/Outreach Conferences Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Attendee Listing will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://www.acgov.org/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/ContractOpportunities.jsp.
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Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain.  If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.
The following participants attended the Bidders/Outreach Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	WageWorks, Inc.
1100 Park Place Floor

San Mateo, CA  94403

	Barbara Gonzales

	Phone: (850) 491-0693

	
	
	
	E-Mail: barbara.gonzales@wageworks.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	ASIFlex
201 West Broadway, Bldg 4C

Columbia, MO  65203

	Anita Spencer

	Phone: (573-999-6632            

	
	
	
	E-Mail: aspencer@asiflex.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

In addition to the list of Bidder/Outreach Conferences Attendees above, the following table of vendors is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program:
	RFP No. 901650 - Third Party Administrator – Flexible Spending Accounts  

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	ST
	Email

	ASIFlex
	John Riddick
	 
	201 W. Broadway, #4C
	Columbia
	MO
	jriddick@asiflex.com

	ASIFlex
	Anita Spencer
	(573) 999-6632
	201 W. Broadway, #4C
	Columbia
	MO
	aspencer@asiflex.com

	Benefit Resource, Inc.7
	Thomas Guiler
	 
	245 Kenneth Dr.
	Rochester
	NY
	Sales@BenefitResource.com

	Benefits Strategies
	Lori Macknight
	 
	PO Box 1300
	Manchester
	NH
	lmacknight@benstrat.com

	Ceridian
	Jeff Nedved
	 
	3201 34th St. South
	St. Petersburg
	FL
	jeff.nedved@ceridian.com

	ConnectYourCare
	Jim Curran
	(410) 891-1009
	307 International Circle Suite 200
	Hunt Valley
	MD
	jim.curran@connectyourcare.com

	DFB TPA Services
	 
	 
	P.O. Box 71027
	Madison Heights
	MI
	clientservices@dfbenefits.com

	Edenred USA
	 
	 
	320 Nevada St. 4th Flr
	Newton
	MA
	info@wiredcommute.com

	Fringe Benefits Mgmt.
	Robert Thaler
	 
	3101 Sessions Rd
	Tallahassee
	FL
	Robert.Thaler@WageWorks.com

	HR Simplified
	Rudy Allebach
	 
	8441 Wayzata Blvd #300
	Minneapolis
	MN
	rudy.allebach@hrsimplified.com

	PayFlex Systems US.
	Kevin Hitzemann
	 
	10802 Farnam Dr. #100
	Omaha
	NE
	khitzemann@payflex.com

	TransitCenter  Inc.
	 
	646-395-9104
	137 Varick Street, Spazio Urbano Suite 503
	New York 
	NY
	info@transitcenter.org

	Sterling Health Services
	Tom Zendarski
	 
	475 14th Street, Suite 650
	Oakland
	CA
	Tom.Zendarski@sterlinghsa.com

	Sterling Health Services
	Dan Tidball
	 
	475 14th Street, Suite 650
	Oakland
	CA
	Dan.Tidbal@sterlinghas.com

	EflexGroup
	Britt Wegener
	 
	2740 Ski Lane
	Madison
	WI
	Britt.wegener@eflexgroup.com

	Basics
	Chris Eckert
	 
	9246 Portage Industrial Dr.
	Portage
	MI
	ceckert@basiconline.com

	MyCafeteriaPlan
	 
	 
	432 East Pearl Street                          
	Miamisburg
	OH
	sales@mycafeteriaplan.com

	Benefit & Risk Management Services
	 
	 
	80 Iron Point Circle, Suite 200
	Folsom
	CA
	customersupport@brmsonline.com

	Pacific Benefit Consultants Inc.
	Joe Gaither
	 
	 
	Sacramento
	CA
	jgaither@pacificbenefits.com

	WageWorks
	J.D. Grimes
	 
	1100 Park Place  4th Floor
	San Mateo 
	CA
	jd.grimes@wageworks.com

	WageWorks, Inc.
	Barbara Gonzales
	(850) 491-6093
	1100 Park Place  4th Floor
	San Mateo 
	CA
	barbara.gonzales@wageworks.com
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